First Name
Martin
Lorayne
Winston
David
Andrea

Steve
Gemma
Lee

Raj
Jordan
Osman
Andrew
Duncan
Matt
Jasdeep
Rod

Roy
Simon
Curt
Warren
Matthew
Ali
Kevin
Carrie-Ann
lan
Gavin
Michael
Sue

Ash
Westley
Aaron
Jess
Suky
Lee
Sam
Darren
Michael
Chris

Surname
Bonser
Brown
Christie
Clayton
Forrester
Green
Griffith
Hayward
Kanth
Keen
Khan
Lavanchy
McDonald
Minton
Pahil
Rose
Teague
Wheeler
Wilkins
Green
Manwaring
Rowe
Vince
Lowe
Smith
Stockton
Brown
Cheek
Forster
Smith
Bell
Davies
Downes
Howkins
Staite
Neville
Woods
Smith

Collar
4377
6219
5456
20276
6736
4575
3799
21287
8137
9996
21554
7338
20213
7658
20455
4993
9694
6329
9900
22626
6587
22233
7398
5508
8879
20460
1409
4468
9104
643
4413
24843
21420
3249
21352
9233
9152
6889

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Dudley
Dudley
Dudley
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Solihull
Solihull
Solihull
Solihull
Solihull
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Role/Department
Planning

Response

Recruitment

PPU

Learning & Development
Planning & Workforce
Response
Neighbourhood

CID

Traffic Investigation
FCID Major Crime Unit
Response

(V]

Firearms

Response

ROCU

Firearms
Neighbourhood
Offender Management
Custody
Neighbourhood

PPU

Custody

Learning & Development
Neighbourhood Task Force
Offender Management
Response

Dog Handler

CID

Neighbourhood
Airport

Response

Response

CTU

CTU

Gangs Team

Custody

Investigation

Parade Station
Lloyd House
Park Lane

Lloyd House
Bournville Lane
Tally Ho

Lloyd House
Stechford
Nechells

Perry Barr

Lloyd House
Aston

Stechford

Park Lane

Park Lane

Park Lane

Lloyd House
Park Lane
Bournville
Sutton Coldfield
Coventry Central
Coventry Central
Coventry Central
Coventry Central
Halesowen
Brierley Hill
Brierley Hill
West Bromwich
Wednesbury
West Bromwich
Smethwick
Birmingham Airport
Solihull

Solihull

CTU

CTuU
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Martin.Bonser@polfed.org
LBrown@westmids.polfed.org
W(Christie@westmids.polfed.org
david.clayton@polfed.org
andrea.forrester@polfed.org
steve.green@polfed.org
gemma.griffith@polfed.org
LHayward@westmids.polfed.org
Raj.Kanth@polfed.org
Jordan.Keen@polfed.org
Osman.Khan@polfed.org
andrew.lavanchy@polfed.org
duncan.mcdonald@polfed.org
MMinton@westmids.polfed.org
jasdeep.pahil@polfed.org
RRose@westmids.polfed.org
RTeague@westmids.polfed.org
swheeler@westmids.polfed.org
curt.wilkins@polfed.org
warren.green@polfed.org
matthew.manwaring@polfed.org
alistair.rowe@polfed.org
kevin.vince@polfed.org
carrie-ann.lowe@polfed.org
ian.smith@polfed.org
gavin.stockton@polfed.org
Michaelbrown@polfed.org
Sue.Cheek@polfed.org
ash.forster@polfed.org
Westley.Smith@polfed.org
abell@westmids.polfed.org
Jess.Davies@polfed.org
sdownes@westmids.polfed.org
Lee.Howkins@polfed.org
Sam.Staite@polfed.org
dneville@westmids.polfed.org

michaelwoods@westmids.polfed.org

chris-smith@polfed.org

07976068818
07534279659
07535176594
07951751150
07972918262
07507686972
07972902308
07951236994
07951237503
07772527743
07972916428
07535176624
07535176616
07375062206
07399005748
07972916994
07931859761
07534279654
07976068018
07949281915
07398 971004
07931859739
07972918479
07534279656
07792767084
07807079323
TBC

07972916648
07972918261
07972904227
07496685277
07508898970
07972916476

07974 401159

07398150094
07972916537
07951751151
07931859747



